[bookmark: _GoBack]Отчет по олимпиаде:
Предмет ___физика___________
Учитель: ____Цагараева Венера Петровна__________________________ 
Максимальное количество балов: _50  и  40___

	№
	ФИО учащегося
	Класс
	Количество балов
	Место

	!
	Сиукаева Милана
	8
	55
	3

	2
	Котаев Георгии
	7
	30
	2

	3
	Битарова Марина
	7
	20
	

	4
	Абирова Сабрина
	8
	42
	

	5
	Битаров Рустам
	9
	26
	

	6
	Маргиева Милена
	9
	24
	

	7
	Айларова Марина
	10
	23
	

	8
	Джабиева Карина
	10
	19
	

	9
	Козаев Борис
	11
	20
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Рекомендуемые учащиеся:
